

Request Form

Tower Real Estate Investment Trust

GLM REIT Management Sdn Bhd

Level 13, Menara Guoco

(The Manager of Tower Real Estate Investment Trust)

То

No. 6 Bukit	ansara City i, Jalan Damanlela Damansara 0 Kuala Lumpur ysia
Contact person : Mr Ta Designation : Direct Email : glmre Telephone No. : 03-27 Facsimile No. : 03-27	an Wee Bee
Please send to me a printed	copy of the following documents of Tower Real Estate Investment Trust:
Annual Repo	ort 2021
RRPT Circula	r 2021
Name of Unitholder	:
NRIC/Passport/Company No. :	
CDS Account No.	:
Correspondence Address	:
Telephone No.	:
Signature of Unitholder	
Date	
Note to Unitholders:	

The printed copy of the Annual Report and/or RRPT Circular will be forwarded to you within 4 market days from the



date of receipt of your request.

Fold This Flap For Sealing

Then Fold Here

Affix Stamp

The Director

GLM REIT MANAGEMENT SDN BHD

(200401020808 (659312-H))
The Manager of Tower Real Estate Investment Trust
Level 13, Menara Guoco
Damansara City
No. 6, Jalan Damanlela
Bukit Damansara
50490 Kuala Lumpur
Malaysia

1st Fold Here